PRIME PERFORMANCE SERIES
The Chem-Tech PRIME PERFORMANCE
Series pumps have a specially designed
degassing valve system for applica-
tions using off-gasing chemicals like
sodium hypochlorite.  Built upon mo-
torized-diaphragm technology, the
PRIME PERFORMANCE Series

P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
, p
si
g
X030-XA-BAA9XXX
CTI-008 K09
Chem-Tech Prime Performance Selection Guide _ _ _ _ -
MODELS: Series PP100, Maximum Pressure 100 psig (7 bar)
= 15 USgpd (2.34 lph), 25 SPM, 0.59 FLA @ 115VX015
= 24 USgpd (3.78 lph), 51 SPM, 0.75 FLA @ 115VX024
= 30 USgpd (4.72 lph), 51 SPM, 0.79 FLA @ 115VX030
= 68 USgpd (10.71 lph), 51 SPM, 1.0 FLA @ 115VX068
Series PP150, Maximum Pressure 60 psig (4.2 bar)
= 100 USgpd (15.76 lph), 70 SPM, 1.0 FLA @ 115VX100
ELECTRICAL: = 115V, 60HzXA
= 230V, 50HzXB
= 230V, 60HzXC
_ _ -